
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENCOURAGING Last start winner GAR, 03/11/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 15/14180

 2 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 3P 7M 5P 4/1/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5202

 3 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/2R. Tyler 534237 10/6177

 4 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 4/1/1W. Dance 536714 7/6162

 5 HOWDY SLIM Weighted points score SHP, 27/09/2021, R10 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2S. Atkins 535366 6/4120

 6 DOONSIDE HUB Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 3/2239

 7 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Porter 540419 4/2186

 8 MONITOR Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 532756 2/1132

 9 FASCINATE LEAH Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0114

 10 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3252

 11 ONE ZORRO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1E. Wilson 523972 4/3219

 12 ALL MOST THERE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1216

 13 IT'S CASH TIME Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 2/0156

 14 YUKON YODA 2 Last start Country winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/3B. Moroney 538332 3/1145

 15 DUCK AND DIVE Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1J. Porter 529328 8/5132

 16 BELFAST EXPRESS Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5113

 17 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12186

 18 KEY BOB Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4159

 19 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score RIS, 04/09/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 538153 3/2155

 20 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2147

 21 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1138

 22 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4132

 23 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0129

 24 REGAL CHEVY Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0127

 25 KING BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0123

 26 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5123

 27 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0120

 28 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3117

 29 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/496
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1J. Chapman 499218 7/383

 31 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONSIDE HUB Last start winner GOS, 12/10/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 3/2239

 2 MAX THE AXE Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2J. Porter 540419 4/2186

 3 MONITOR Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 532756 2/1132

 4 FASCINATE LEAH Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4J. Davis 523977 1/0114

 5 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 529259 4/3252

 6 ONE ZORRO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1E. Wilson 523972 4/3219

 7 ALL MOST THERE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/11/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 3/1216

 8 IT'S CASH TIME Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1Y 7P 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 2/0156

 9 YUKON YODA 2 Last start Country winner GUN, 30/10/2021, R11, Y 1Y 7P 6P 5/3B. Moroney 538332 3/1145

 10 DUCK AND DIVE Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1J. Porter 529328 8/5132

 11 BELFAST EXPRESS Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1J. Davis 529662 9/5113

 12 SHAKALAKA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12186

 13 KEY BOB Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4159

 14 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score RIS, 04/09/2021, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6P 5/2P. Mattress 538153 3/2155

 15 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2147

 16 BURNED Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1138

 17 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4132

 18 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0129

 19 REGAL CHEVY Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4J. Manuel 537584 1/0127

 20 KING BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0123

 21 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/5123

 22 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4B. Young 536711 1/0120

 23 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/3117

 24 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 6/496

 25 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1J. Chapman 499218 7/383

 26 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1R. Delaney 531949 15/13333

 2 PRESTON LEE Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 2/1/1R. Tyler 527758 13/10264

 3 FERNANDO TREE Last start winner GAR, 22/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Lamb 507430 10/5225

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY Dropping in grade GOS, 02/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 3/1/2C. Eaton 508815 16/13180

 5 BARTY PARTY Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5216

 6 ENCOURAGING Last start winner GAR, 03/11/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 15/14180

 7 GOOD TIME LENNY Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 4/1/2R. Tyler 534237 10/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCK ON VINNY Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/096

 2 RHYNO'S MATE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/0100

 3 AHA MOMENT First start M/1H. Sarkis 544817 0/00

 4 ZINNIA HERRERA First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 543136 0/00

 5 LITTLE FINGERS Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 02/11/2021, R1, P 4P M/1G. Duggan 540475 0/058

 6 TARAWI OPAL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/11/2021, R1, P 6P M/1N. Macdonald 543101 0/042

 7 RICE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1B. Moroney 537893 0/033

 8 PRINCE LEO Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/081

 9 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 5P M/1P. Williams 534630 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TINA WENT WRONG Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 1P 5/3R. Howard 554193 3/1210

 2 ALICE UNCHAINED Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0189

 3 MUFFLER Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 8P 5/4P. Lagogiane 540941 1/0188

 4 BELLA NINETEEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4C 3C 5/2T. Macdonald 538708 3/2180

 5 BLUE BLAZER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4E. Wilson 533499 2/0171

 6 BRINDLE BEAUTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4B. Deguara 536321 3/0162

 7 DOING TIME Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/2J. Howard 538804 3/2159

 8 PRIVATE PARKING Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0153

 9 RUNWAY EMMA Grade order Grade 5 8C 3P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1150

 10 YUKON YODA 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 6P 5/4B. Moroney 538332 3/0145

 11 SECRECY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 2P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1141

 12 SWIFT CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 7P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0139

 13 TOO FAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 14 BLAKEY BOY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533639 1/0131

 15 DOUGH TO GO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0129

 16 ZIG ZAG BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 3P 5/3M. Clarke 531396 3/1119

 17 MINER'S JETT 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1114

 18 TEAMSTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/0108

 19 HOLISTIC KEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0108

 20 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1105

 21 YINDY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4C. Lamb 537223 1/0105

 22 BOTOX BECKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4B. Moore 529240 3/0105

 23 RUNWAY MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4C 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROTHER'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R1, P 2P M/1W. Harper 546834 0/0134

 2 ZIPPING COYOTE Last start placegetter GUN, 04/11/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 5P M/1D. Burns 544973 0/072

 3 KING BENTLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P

GAR, 09/10/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 537220 0/0101

 4 IBROX WILDFIRE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 7P 2P M/1W. Dance 544591 0/088

 5 SANITIZED First start M/1P. Lagogiane 542732 0/00

 6 CAEN First start M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/00

 7 MISS CHARLOTTE Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P 6P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/042

 8 BANG BANG BYE Weighted points score GUN, 30/10/2021, R1, Y 4Y 4P 6P M/1B. Moroney 537896 0/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P NG 515 PHOE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 7P 3P 1P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 33/26324

 2 PAY CALL Grade order Grade 1 4P 2P 1P 1/1P. Lagogiane 528135 13/10321

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 2 4C 2C 7C 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 10/9222

 4 CHEVY ROYALE Grade order Grade 3 2P 2C 1P 3/1/2M. Manuel 523339 13/5292

 5 VAMOS PENNY Grade order Grade 3 7C 7C (FEL)C 3/1/2K. Drynan 526256 11/9252

 6 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 11/6249

 7 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 3 7P 8C 1P 3/1/1B. Young 532483 10/5226

 8 KURIOS MOTION Grade order Grade 3 5C 3C 8C 3/1/2K. Drynan 520501 11/6190

 9 LOCK MASTER Grade order Grade 4 8C 4C 1P 4/1/2P. Lagogiane 532518 6/4236

 10 IBROX ROCKS 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 7/4228

 11 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4C 5P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 7/5218

 12 MERCATOR CLOSER 1 Grade order Grade 4 5Y 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Chapman 499352 16/6161

 13 BUGATTI MOTION 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2J. Davis 520526 9/4141

 14 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2G. Duggan 536690 6/2264

 15 HIGH EXPECTATION Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 13/7180

 16 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2162

 17 IBROX AVATAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 11/6249

 2 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/10/2021, R9, C 2C 4P 3P 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/5212
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUGATTI MOTION 1 Last start winner GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2J. Davis 520526 9/4141

 2 IBROX ROCKS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 1P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 7/4228

 3 BOOMIN' ETHICS Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1P. Mantach 498952 14/10216

 4 MERCATOR CLOSER 2 Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R8, Y 5Y 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Chapman 499352 16/6161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX AVATAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 02/11/2021, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1138

 2 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 5/1162

 3 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2162

 4 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 2P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1141

 5 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 6 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4B. Howell 528858 1/0129

 7 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3120

 8 MINER'S JETT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1114

 9 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4C 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 09 November 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 2C 4P 3P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 10/0212

 2 JILLIBY EMMIE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 02/11/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4S. Eaton 526639 4/0162

 3 RUNWAY MISS 3 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4C 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0100
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